The following are employee travel requests that have been authorized:

Department Reason for Travel
Building Dept. Commercial Bldg Inspector License

Prep Course
Fire/Rescue Fair Labor Standards Course for Fire Depts

Human Resources (2 employees) FL Public Employer Labor Relations Asso.
Conference

Planning & Eco. Opportunity AARP Livable Communities Nat'l
Conference

Date(s)

Nov. 6-7, 2018

Jan. 14-17, 2019

Feb. 10-13, 2019

Nov. 12-14, 2018

**Copies of travel can be obtained by contacting the County Manager's Office at (904) 530-6010**

Location

Hudson, FL

Covington, GA

Orlando, FL

Charlotte, NC

Cost

$920.00

$1,071.30

$1,940.00

$1,463.00



